In the event that an Advisor is barred permanently or for a term from serving in the role 

as Advisor in the future, they may request a review of that bar from the Vice President of Student 

Affairs, the Vice President of Finance and Administration or a designee of either no earlier than 

three-hundred and sixty-five (365) days after the date of the findings letter. 

Relevant Questions Asked in Violation of the Rules of Decorum 

Where an advisor asks a relevant question in a manner that violates the Rules, such as yelling, 

screaming, badgering, or leaning-in to the witness or party’s personal space, the question may